
3M™ Adflo™

Powered Air 
Purifying Respirator
To optimize the lifetime of your welding equipment and avoid the additional cost 
of replacement, regular maintenance is important. Replace all damaged parts 
immediately to help ensure intended degree of protection.

• Battery. Ensure that it’s adequately charged and ensure it is seated correctly.
• Blower unit. Inspect the unit for damage, replace any spare parts or contact your supplier for advice.

Ensure that the unit is firmly fixed to the belt and that filters are correctly installed and fit properly.
• Breathing tube. Inspect the tube and connections to ensure they are free from splits and holes.

Replace if damaged, deformed or leaking any air. To extend the life of the breathing tube,
use a tube cover or the heavy-duty breathing tube.

• Air flow check. Fit the breathing tube to the blower unit, and attach the airflow meter in the other end
of the tube, and switch on the blower unit. If the ball does not rise above the line, continue fault finding.

• Alarm check. Cover the air outlet of the airflow meter with your hand until an audible warning is heard
and the red indicator illuminates. Remove your hand. The alarm should now stop.

Before use

After use
• Clean the equipment. Wipe the blower unit with a moist tissue or cloth. If you suspect that the inside

of the breathing tube is dirty, it must be changed. DO NOT rinse, immerse in water, or clean with
solvents. DO NOT attempt to remove contamination on filters using for example, compressed air,
as this will damage the filters and the warranty will become invalid.

• Replace damaged parts. Replace all damaged parts to maintain the function of the respirator.
Worn-out components should be disposed of according to local regulations.

• Spark arrestor. Replace if deformed and no longer fitting well.
• Prefilter. Replace if it’s too dirty, to help extend the life of the particle filter, saving money while also

helping the battery run-time.
• Particle filter. Check the battery indicator’s position and replace if the red LED is lit. Otherwise, replace when-

ever the battery operating time becomes too short, or when “fully loaded” filter triggers low airflow alarm.
• OV/AG cartridge. Replace the OV/AG cartridge according to your workplace requirements. Do not

wait until you can sense odors.
• Nuisance odor pad*. Replace anytime you smell unpleasant odors. Nuisance odor pad must be used

with the HE particle filter and must not be used alone or in combination with the OV/AG cartridge.
• Storage. Charge the battery after each use. When stored, recharge every six months. Store the unit

in a dry, clean area away from direct sunlight, high temperatures and solvents. For example, store in
a 3M™ Speedglas™ protective bag.

Further information and advice 
To request a quote or place an order for spare parts, please contact your 3M approved distributor. Please  
note that higher than normal levels of pollutants, heat and sparks will require more frequent replacement of  
components. If you require additional guidance, please check the care and maintenance videos on our  
YouTube Channel (3M Speedglas) or contact your local 3M representative.

Part No  Description  
L-122SG 	� Breathing tube for L-series  

headgear.
L-199SG 	� High temperature breathing tube 

cover.
SG-15 	� Flame resistant breathing tube 

cover.
SG-30W 	� Breathing tube, self-adjusting, 

with QRS connection.
SG-40W 	� Breathing tube, heavy-duty, with 

QRS connection.
SG-50W* 	� Breathing tube, sound-dampe-

ning, with QRS connection.
SG-90	� Carry bag, black.
06-0500-65 	 Protective bag.
15-0009-99X02 	 Spark arrestor, 2/case.
15-0099-05 	 Airflow indicator.
15-0099-06 	 Leather belt front replacement.
15-0099-16 	 Belt, leather.
15-0099-21 	 Flow Indicator.
15-0099-99X06 	 Prefilter, 6/case.
15-0099-99X12 	 Prefilter, 12/case.
15-0299-99X02 	 HE particulate filter, 2/case.
15-0299-99X06 	 HE particulate filter, 6/case.
15-0299-99X36 	 HE particulate filter, 36/case.
15-0499-99X02 	 OV/AG cartridge, 2/case.
15-0499-99X06 	 OV/AG cartridge, 6/case.
34-5401-02SG 	� Blower unit with L-122SG brea

�thing tube, airflow indicator, 
prefilter, spark arrestor, filter  
cover, HE particulate filter, li ion 
battery, belt and charger.  
(Headgear not included.)

35-0099-08    	 Battery charger.
35-0099-08N6  	 Battery charging stand, 6-position.
35-0099-14 	� Belt with quick connection  

(not shown).
35-0699-99X01 	� Nuisance odor pad assembly.
35-0799-99X01 	� Nuisance odor pad (not shown).
35-0799-99X10 	� Nuisance odor pad, 10 EA/Case 

(not shown).
35-1099-07 	 Battery, Lithium Ion.
35-1099-01     Blower unit with cover.
35-1099-81 	� PAPR filter cover.
35-3099-01     	�Blower unit with cover, with high 

altitude compensation.
35-5401-01* 	� Blower unit with SG-30W self- 

adjusting breathing tube, airflow 
indicator, prefilter, spark arrestor, 
filter cover, HE particulate filter, 
li ion battery, belt and charger. 
(Headgear not included.)

* When using the Adflo PAPR with HE filter + OV/AG cartridge 
together with welding helmet 9100-Air or 9100 MP, the SG-50W 
breathing tube must be used for compliance.
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*Nuisance odor refers to concentrations of organic vapors not exceeding the OSHA permissible exposure limit (PEL) or applicable occupational exposure limits, whichever is lower.
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http://solutions.3m.com/wps/portal/3M/en_US/3M-PPE-Safety-Solutions/Personal-Protective-Equipment/Products/Product-Catalog/~/Welding-Safety?N=8690968+3294529207+5149197&rt=r3&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
https://www.facebook.com/3MSpeedglas
https://www.youtube.com/3MSpeedglas
https://www.instagram.com/3MSpeedglas/
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/All-3M-Products/Personal-Protective-Equipment/Welding-Safety/Safety/Worker-Health-Safety/Welding-Respiratory-Systems/?N=5002385+7582182+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720747+3294857497&rt=r3&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/All-3M-Products/Personal-Protective-Equipment/Welding-Safety/Safety/Worker-Health-Safety/Welding-Respiratory-Systems/?N=5002385+7582182+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720747+3294857497&rt=r3&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Breathing-Tube-L-122SG-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720771+8725674+3294755266&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Versaflo-High-Temperature-Breathing-Tube-Cover-BT-926-L-199SG-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720771+8725674+3294755264&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Breathing-Tube-Cover-SG-15-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726606+3294752885&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Self-Adjusting-Breathing-Tube-SG-30W-37268-AAD-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8709324+8711017+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752906&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Heavy-Duty-Breathing-Tube-SG-40W-37269-AAD-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752905&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Sound-Dampening-Breathing-Tube-SG-50W-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752883&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Carry-Bag-SG-90-Black-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752884&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Protective-Bag-06-0500-65-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726606+3294733370&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Spark-Arrestor-15-0009-99X02-37142-AAD-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754776&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Flow-Indicator-15-0099-05-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754783&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Leather-Belt-Front-Replacement-15-0099-06-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754782&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Nuisance-Odor-Pad-Assembly-35-0699-99X01-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847822&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Turbo-Assembly-35-5401-01-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720747+8726600+3293847723&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Leather-Belt-15-0099-16-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754778&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Flow-Indicator-15-0099-21-for-SG-Type-Systems-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294755235&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Prefilter-15-0099-99X06-37144-AAD-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754775&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Prefilter-15-0099-99X12-12-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754774&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X02-37145-AAD-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754169&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X06-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294776288&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X36-36-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294776287&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Replacement-Cartridges-15-0499-99X02-Organic-Vapor-Acid-Gas-OV-SD-CL-HC-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720547+8720780+8726600+3294752882&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Replacement-Cartridges-15-0499-99X06-Organic-Vapor-Acid-Gas-OV-SD-CL-HC-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720780+8726600+3294752881&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Turbo-Assembly-34-5401-02SG-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720747+8726600+3293847719&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Battery-Smart-Charger-35-0099-08-for-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847591&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Belt-35-0099-14-with-Quick-Connection-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293848592&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Nuisance-Odor-Pad-35-0799-99X01-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847638&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Nuisance-Odor-Pad-35-0799-99X10-10-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847635&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respiratory-PAPR-Battery-35-1099-07-Lithium-Ion-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847643&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Blower-Unit-with-Cover-35-1099-01-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847758&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Filter-Cover-35-1099-81-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847748&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Blower-Unit-with-Cover-35-3099-01-with-High-Altitude-Compensation-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847754&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Breathing-Tube-L-122SG-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720771+8725674+3294755266&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Versaflo-High-Temperature-Breathing-Tube-Cover-BT-926-L-199SG-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720771+8725674+3294755264&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Self-Adjusting-Breathing-Tube-SG-30W-37268-AAD-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8709324+8711017+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752906&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Heavy-Duty-Breathing-Tube-SG-40W-37269-AAD-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752905&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Sound-Dampening-Breathing-Tube-SG-50W-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752883&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Breathing-Tube-Cover-SG-15-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726606+3294752885&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Nuisance-Odor-Pad-Assembly-35-0699-99X01-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847822&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Carry-Bag-SG-90-Black-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8725674+3294752884&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Speedglas-Protective-Bag-06-0500-65-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709322+8711017+8711405+8711737+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726606+3294733370&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Leather-Belt-Front-Replacement-15-0099-06-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754782&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Blower-Unit-with-Cover-35-1099-01-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847758&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Blower-Unit-with-Cover-35-3099-01-with-High-Altitude-Compensation-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847754&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Filter-Cover-35-1099-81-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847748&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Spark-Arrestor-15-0009-99X02-37142-AAD-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754776&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Prefilter-15-0099-99X06-37144-AAD-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754775&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Prefilter-15-0099-99X12-12-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754774&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X02-37145-AAD-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754169&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X06-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294776288&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respirator-PAPR-High-Efficiency-Particulate-Filter-15-0299-99X36-36-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294776287&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Powered-Air-Purifying-Respiratory-PAPR-Battery-35-1099-07-Lithium-Ion-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847643&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Turbo-Assembly-34-5401-02SG-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720747+8726600+3293847719&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Turbo-Assembly-35-5401-01-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720747+8726600+3293847723&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Replacement-Cartridges-15-0499-99X06-Organic-Vapor-Acid-Gas-OV-SD-CL-HC-6-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720547+8720780+8726600+3294752881&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Replacement-Cartridges-15-0499-99X02-Organic-Vapor-Acid-Gas-OV-SD-CL-HC-2-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709324+8711017+8720539+8720547+8720780+8726600+3294752882&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-PAPR-Battery-Smart-Charger-35-0099-08-for-Lithium-Ion-Battery-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8709375+8711017+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3293847591&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Leather-Belt-15-0099-16-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754778&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Flow-Indicator-15-0099-05-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294754783&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter
http://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/company-us/all-3m-products/~/3M-Adflo-Flow-Indicator-15-0099-21-for-SG-Type-Systems-1-EA-Case?N=5002385+8709317+8711017+8711405+8720539+8720551+8720771+8726600+3294755235&rt=rud&WT.mc_id=PSD-AdfloPAPRposter



